1
2
3
4
J
P
2
White

GEORG FISCHER Piping Systems
3-2551.090  Rev. B (11/04)  © George Fischer Signet, Inc. 2004 Printed in U.S.A. on recycled paper
Ordering Information
Replacement Parts and Accessories
Replacement Transducers
3-2551-P0  159 001 211  PP/316L SS, ½ to 4 in. pipe,
3-2551-P1  159 001 212  PP/316L SS,  5 to 8 in. pipe
3-2551-W0  159 001  234  PVDF/316L SS, ½ to 4 in. pipe
3-2551-W1  159 001  235  PVDF/316L SS, 5 to 8 in. pipe
Replacement Electronics modules
3-2551-11  159 001 215  Magmeter Electronics, Freq. or S3L output
3-2551-12  159 001 216  Magmeter Electronics, 4-20 mA output
3-0232   159 000 865  i-Go S3L to RS232 Converter and Setup Tool
Miscellaneous
1220-0021  198 801 186  O-ring, FPM (Viton®)
1224-0021  198 820 006  O-ring, EPDM
1228-0021  198 820 007  O-ring, FFPM (Kalrez®)
7300-7524  159 000 687  24 VDC Power Supply 7.5 W, 300 mA
7300-1524  159 000 688  24 VDC Power Supply 15 W, 600 mA
7300-3024  159 000 689  24 VDC Power Supply 30 W, 1.3 A
7300-5024  159 000 690  24 VDC Power Supply 50 W, 2.1 A
7300-1024  159 000 691  24 VDC Power Supply 100 W, 4.2 A
For sales and technical support in Europe, Asia or
Africa contact the local Georg Fischer Sales Company
or email info@gfsignet.com
Visit us online at www.gfsignet.com.
Frequency or Serial (S3L) output Magmeters
3-2551-P0-11  159 001 105  PP/316L SS, ½ to 4 in. pipe, Freq. or S3L output
3-2551-P1-11  159 001 106  PP/316L SS,  5 to 8 in. pipe, Freq. or S3L output
3-2551-W0-11  159 001  230  PVDF/316L SS, ½ to 4 in. pipe, Freq. or S3L output
3-2551-W1-11  159 001  232  PVDF/316L SS, 5 to 8 in. pipe, Freq. or S3L output
4-20 mA Loop output Magmeters
3-2551-P0-12  159 001 110  PP/316L SS, ½ to 4 in. pipe, 4-20 mA output
3-2551-P1-12  159 001 111  PP/316L SS, 5 to 8 in. pipe, 4-20 mA output
3-2551-W0-12  159 001  231  PVDF/316L SS, ½ to 4 in. pipe, 4-20 mA output
3-2551-W1-12  159 001  233  PVDF/316L SS, 5 to 8 in. pipe, 4-20 mA output
For sales and technical support in No. and So. America
call toll free: 800.854.4090 or
email technical@us.piping.georgefischer.com